Product Information
GSM-60
Gas Sampling Monitor with Internal Pump
GSM-60 is a versatile hazardous gas monitoring system,
designed with an internal sampling pump and the
capability of using both internal sensors and remote
sensor transmitters to continuously and simultaneously
monitor up to four gases in real-time. It is capable of

industries and can be easily adapted to meet your
specific needs.
For additional information on how to order your GSM-
60, contact the ENMET sales department today. Please
let us know the gases you would like to monitor along
with the ranges and alarm points and then we will cus-
tom design a GSM-60 for your monitoring application.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
l Continuous real-time gas
 monitoring with internal
 and remote sensors
l Can be custom configured
 with up to 4 sensors
l Able to withstand harsh
 process environments
l User programmable alarms
 and relays
l Can be configured for reactive
 gases
l Field replaceable sensors
GSM-60
DIMENSIONS
9.3 in
[235 mm]
11.9 in
[303 mm]
6.05 in
[153.7 mm]
8.4 in
[213 mm]
8.2 in
[208 mm]
10.75 in
[273.1 mm]
 4X - .3 in DIA. THRU
[4X - 8mm DIA. THRU]
680 Fairfield Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48108
800-521-2978 or 734-761-1270
Lit. no. GSM-60-072020-REV1
WARNING: Loss of primary power renders continuous gas monitors inoperative.  Contact factory for specifications and pricing for backup battery systems compatible with ENMET monitors.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
GASES MONITORED*
Display:  High-contrast, backlit
Alarms:  Visual: LEDs
 Audible: Piezoelectric horn, 95 dB at 2 feet
Alarm Relays:  5 programmable gas relays plus fault.
 All relays are programmable latching or non-
 latching, dry SPDT, 10 amps (resistive load
 only) at 110 VAC.
Operating Power:  100 to 240 VAC and/or 12 VDC, 15 Watts
Inputs/Outputs:  Analog: 4-20 mA
  Digital: RS-232 and RS-485 Modbus
Sample Inlet  Female quick release, supplied with male
Connection: quick release for 1/8” I.D. tubing. Tubing
 available from ENMET on request.
Flow Rate:  0.5 liter per minute (1 SCFH)
Enclosure:  Thermoplastic box with clear, hinged front
 cover, designed for NEMA 12 and 4X
Dimensions:  9.3 W x 11.9 H x 8.2 D inches
 (23.5 W x 30.3 H x 20.8 D cm)
Weight:  9 lbs. (4 kg.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the gas chart below to select your custom gas monitoring configuration. Please contact the ENMET sales department and let us know the gases you would like to
monitor along with the ranges and alarm points and then we will design a GSM-60 for your specific gas detection requirements.